School Term / Holiday Dates 2019/ 2020

Terms Date of Opening Date of Closing No of days
Autumn first half term Wed Sep 4™ 2019 Fri 25th Oct 2019 38 days
Autumn second half term Mon 4™ Nov 2019 Fri December 20™ 2019 35 days
Spring first half term Mon January 6™ 2020 Fri February 14™ 2020 30 days
Spring second half term Mon February 24™ 2020 Fri 3™ Apr 2020 30 days
(Easter weekend 10/4/20 -
13/4/20 falls within holiday)
Summer first half term Wed April 15™ 2020 Fri May 22" 2020 27 days
(May Day - Friday May 8™ 2020) (8™ May bank holiday)
Summer second half term Mon June 8™ 2020 Fri July 17 2020 30 days
TOTAL 190 days
+5 days
=195 days in total
INSET DAYS
Tue 3™ Sep

Fri 37 Jan
Mon 20™ and Tue 215" July
1 taken as twilights




